West Moreton Anglican College
Year 10 in 2020

Order your Book & Stationery list online at www.sequelbooks.com

If you require assistance with online ordering please refer to the '‘Booklist Help' page on our website

Round 1: Booklist Orders for delivery in DECEMBER 2019 must be completed by:
Sunday, 3rd November 2019

Delivery of orders will be completed by:

Thursday, 19th December 2019

Round 2: Booklist Orders for delivery in JANUARY 2020 must be completed by:
Sunday, 24th November 2019

Delivery of orders will be completed by:

Monday, 20th January 2020

Follow us today!
©)

#sequelbooks

Retail Store: 115 Muriel Avenue, Moorooka, 4105

SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPPLIES Postal Add: PO Box 255, Rocklea Markets, 4106

Email: cs@sequelbooks.com

PROUDLY SERVING QI—D’ SINCE 1996 Website: www.sequelbooks.com

Phone: 07 3177 3331

Please check our website or social media pages for our Opening Hours.
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West Moreton Anglican College
Year 10 in 2020

Student Full Name Mobile

ITEM DESCRIPTION ary | ary
REQ | ORD

Agricultural Practices - Subject Notes Below
140832 A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
141358 A4 Display Book 20-Page Refillable Asstd 1
Agricultural Science - Subject Notes Below
140832 A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled 2
141358 A4 Display Book 20-Page Refillable Asstd 1
Art
100851398 Quill Visual Art Diary PP 110GSM A4 120 Pages - Black 2
1301 99-L Nikko Finepoint - Black 2
110-2B TraditionA® graphite pencils - 2B 2
Business - Subject Notes Below
140832 A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
141358 A4 Display Book 20-Page Refillable Asstd 1
Careers & Guidance
2011003 Marbig Wallet F/C Polypick Red 1
Chinese
140750 A4 96 Page Exercise Book Stapled 1
197732 A4 96 Page Grid Book 10mm 1
Dance - Subject Notes Below
140828 A4 64 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
Digital Technology- Subject Notes Below
4004007 Marbig Wallet F/C Slimpick Buff 1
NP6003 A4 Reinforced Binder Refills Pkt50 7mm ruled 1
ABACUSB8GB Usb Abacus Flash Drive 8Gb 1
Design and Technology
4004007 Marbig Wallet F/C Slimpick Buff 1
Drama
140828 A4 64 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
141358 A4 Display Book 20-Page Refillable Asstd 1
4004001 Marbig Wallet F/C Slimpick Blue 1
Pre-Essential English
9781420239737 |Macmillan Essential English QCE Units 1&2 1
140833 A4 128 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
DocSlimAssort Document Wallet Slimpick Assorted 1
English
9781420237115 Complete English Basics 4 3Ed Sb/Onl 1
140833-3 A4 128 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
DocSlimAssort Document Wallet Slimpick Assorted 1
Design
NP9621 A3 20pkt Fixed Pocket Display Book, Insert Cover - Black 1
11442 Pen Drawing Uni Pin 200 Fine Line Set WIt5 1
Food & Textile Technology
140749 A4 64 Page Exercise Book Stapled 1
141358 A4 Display Book 20-Page Refillable Asstd 1
Football Excellence
140832 A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
A4W13 Plastic Document Wallet - A4 - Clear Button Closure 1
Health & Physical Education
140832 A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
A4W13 Plastic Document Wallet - A4 - Clear Button Closure 1
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PRICE
EACH

TOTAL

1.45
1.70

1.45
1.70

4.50
2.10
0.70

1.45
1.70

1.80

1.35
2.10

0.95

0.75
2.10
8.95

0.75

0.95
1.70
0.75

34.95
1.71
0.75

26.95
1.71
0.75

9.20
18.04

0.95
1.70

1.45
1.00

1.45
1.00
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West Moreton Anglican College
Year 10 in 2020

Student Full Name Mobile

ITEM DESCRIPTION ary | ary
REQ | ORD

Japanese - Subject Notes Below
9780170198349 | Obento Supreme 4Ed Wb 1
140750 A4 96 Page Exercise Book Stapled 1
140792 48 Page Quad/Grid Exercise Book 10Mm 1
NP9658 Protext Attache File with Elastic Closure - Aqua 1
Mathematics - Subject Notes Below
140751 A4 128 Page Exercise Book Stapled 4
FX-82AUPLUS Casio Scientific Calculator FX-82AU Plus Il 1
Music - Subject Notes Below
140832 A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
110-2B Tradition® graphite pencils - 2B 2
RBA44R25 A4 Pvc Binder 4 Ring 25mm Assorted 1
DSP A4 Craigscore Manuscript Pad 12Stave Dsp Punched 1
Recreational Studies
140832 A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
A4W13 Plastic Document Wallet - A4 - Clear Button Closure 1
Religious and Values Education (RAVE)
140832 A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled 1
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PRICE
EACH

TOTAL

44.95
1.35
0.80
6.90

1.65
34.50

1.45
0.70
6.55
13.20

1.45
1.00

1.45

Science Subjects (Incl. Biochemical Science, Biological Science, Biopsychological Science, Chemical and Physical
Science, General Science, Stem)

140833

A4 128 Page Binder Book Stapled

Social Science - Subject Notes Below

140768
4004009
SpiritED
100851398

Lecture Book A4 Spiral Olympic 120 Page
Marbig Wallet F/C Slimpick Pink

Quill Visual Art Diary PP 110GSM A4 120 Pages - Black

General Requirements

ABACUSB8GB
APOLLOPCT5S
46664
110-HB
49872
185C12
RWE30
82-187120
8506800
952000
8127951
951997
8127961
951999
8127971
975426
141765
364WP4
14SH-101
DocSlimAssort

Usb Abacus Flash Drive 8Gb

Pencil Case Apollo 2 Zip Giant 264X375Mm

Pritt Glue Stick 43 Gram

tradition® graphite pencils - HB

Texta Nylorite Color Mrkr Pk12

Noris® colour coloured pencils - assorted 12's

Essential Ruler - Wooden, 30cm Micador

Faber Dust-Free Eraser, White Large 7085-20

Maped Tonic 1Hole Sharpener

BIC Orange Pen Fine Black

BIC Cristal Pen Medium Black

BIC Orange Pen Fine Blue

BIC Cristal Pen Medium Blue

BIC Orange Pen Fine Red

BIC Cristal Pen Medium Red

Marbig Stapler Mini No.10 Asst H/S

A4 Olympic Plastic Sheet Protectors Pkt10

Textsurfer® classic highlighters - wallet of 4 assorted colours
Shintaro Light Weight Headphone SH-101 (Single 3.5mm Jack)
Document Wallet Slimpick Assorted
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TOTAL
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1.71

3.05
0.75

4.50

8.95
5.20
3.30
0.70
2.40
3.95
0.70
0.75
4.10
0.55
0.45
0.55
0.45
0.55
0.45
3.72
0.85
6.55
9.00
0.75
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West Moreton Anglican College
Year 10 in 2020

Subject Notes & Additional Items Required

Agricultural Practices/ Agricultural Science Notes:

Quiality Leather Gloves (Available from College Uniform Shop or Retail Outlet)
Safety Glasses - Impact and UV Safe (Available from College Uniform Shop)
WMAC Agricultural Science Workshirt (Available from College Uniform Shop)
Pair of Dark Blue Jeans - regular fit (Available from Retail Outlet)

Pair of Safety Boots (Available from Retail Outlet)

Business Notes:

*Retain from Year 9* A4 96 Page Binder Book Stapled

Dance Notes:

WMAC HPE Navy Polo Shirt (Available from the College Uniform Shop)
WMAC HPE Shorts (Available from the College Uniform Shop)

Black Plain Full-length Footless Leggings for girls (Available from Retail Outlet)
Digital Technology Notes:

USB Abacus 8GB (Optional, may be retained from Year 9)

Japanese Notes:

*Retain from Year 9* Obento Supreme 4Ed Wb

*Retain from Year 9* Protext Attache File with Elastic Closure

Mathematics Notes:

*Retain from Year 9* Casio Scientific Calculator FX-82AU Plus Il

Music Notes:

Sibelius Music Software is also required (Cost is $165. Not available for purchase from Sequel)
Social Science Notes:

WMAC Examination Book (2 per student. Purchase from the College Uniform Shop)
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West Moreton Anglican College
Year 10 in 2020

Please select from the below two options

Please deliver my order(s) to the address listed below in DECEMBER 2019

Please deliver my order(s) to the address listed below in JANUARY 2020

Parent / Guardian Details (All information is required to complete orders)

Full Name

Mobile Number

Email Address

Address

Suburb Postcode

Delivery Address can be any nominated address that Australia Post can deliver to (eg. Home, Work, Friend, Relative,
Neighbour or PO Box). Please note that if a card is left by Australia Post the delivery must be collected within 10 business
days, if this does not occur it will be returned to Sequel School and Office Supplies and a redelivery fee may apply.

Please complete this section for all students (this only needs to be completed on 1 students form)

Student Name: Total: S

Student Name: Total: S

Student Name: Total: S
Delivery:

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE: $

Delivery prior to cut off date is FREE

PAYMENT DETAILS

If this section is not completed in full your order will not be processed (if you do not wish to provide card details on this form,
simply place your order online at www.sequelbooks.com and use our secure checkout)

Card Type () Mastercard @ () visa VISA () cash Enclosed

Card Number

-

Expiry Date . / L Name on Card

cecv Signature of Card
- Holder

CCV is the 3 digit code on the back of your card
Transactions on Statement will display as 'Sequel Pty Ltd'
If you are paying by cash please tick the 'Cash enclosed box' and ensure that the amount payable is enclosed with the form.
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